High Power Light Source
HT-C3501BPU
Standard Datasheet
Official Product HT Part No. HT-C3501BPU Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product **************** **************** Standard
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement
without advance notice. Proprietary data, drawings, and
company confidential all rights reserved.

company confidential all rights reserved.
July 08, 2011 Version of V1.2 Page 14/35
Standard Order Codes and Bins (HT-C3501BPU Warm White)
The following tables of order codes list Correlated Color Temperature, Luminous Flux, Forward
Voltage and CRI regions for the various categories of HT-C3501BPU. For other combinations, contact
Harvatek or an authorized distributor.
HT-C3501BPU Standard Order Codes - Warm White
Condition Correlated Color
Temperature
Luminous
Flux
Forward
Voltage
CRI Order Code
IF=350mA
Ka Kb Kc Kd
Ja Jb Jc Jd
Ha Hb Hc Hd
(2550-3750°K)
PT1
PT2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
75 HT-C3501BPU-WW-PT1-F-CR2
Ja Jb Jc Jd
(2850-3250°K)
PT1
PT2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
75 HT-C3501BPU-WJ-PT1-F-CR2
Ha Hb Hc Hd
(3250-3750°K)
PT1
PT2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
75 HT-C3501BPU-WH-PT1-F-CR2
High Power Light Source
HT-C3501BPU
Standard Datasheet
Official Product HT Part No. HT-C3501BPU Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product **************** **************** Standard
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement
without advance notice. Proprietary data, drawings, and
company confidential all rights reserved.

company confidential all rights reserved.
July 08, 2011 Version of V1.2 Page 17/35
Standard Order Codes and Bins (HT-C3501BPU Neutral White)
The following tables of order codes list Correlated Color Temperature, Luminous Flux, Forward
Voltage and CRI regions for the various categories of HT-C3501BPU. For other combinations, contact
Harvatek or an authorized distributor.
HT-C3501BPU Standard Order Codes - Neutral White
Condition Correlated Color
Temperature
Luminous
Flux
Forward
Voltage
CRI Order Code
IF=350mA
Ga Gb Gc Gd
Ea Eb Ec Ed
Fa Fb Fc Fd
(3750-5300°K)
PT2
PU1
PU2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
70 HT-C3501BPU-NW-PT2-F-CR1
Ga Gc FB FD
(4000-4500°K)
PT2
PU1
PU2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
75 HT-C3501BPU-NGF-PT2-F-CR2
Ga Gb Gc Gd
(3750-4250°K)
PT2
PU1
PU2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
75 HT-C3501BPU-NG-PT2-F-CR2
Ea Eb Ec Ed
Fa Fb Fc Fd
(4250-5300°K)
PT2
PU1
PU2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
70 HT-C3501BPU-NEF-PT2-F-CR1
Ea Eb Ec Ed
(4750-5500°K)
PT2
PU1
PU2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
70 HT-C3501BPU-NE-PT2-F-CR1
Fa Fb Fc Fd
(4250-4750°K)
PT2
PU1
PU2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
70 HT-C3501BPU-NF-PT2-F-CR1

company confidential all rights reserved.
July 08, 2011 Version of V1.2 Page 20/35
Standard Order Codes and Bins (HT-C3501BPU Pure White)
The following tables of order codes list Correlated Color Temperature, Luminous Flux, Forward
Voltage and CRI regions for the various categories of HT-C3501BPU. For other combinations, contact
Harvatek or an authorized distributor.
HT-C3501BPU Standard Order Codes - Pure White
Condition Correlated Color
Temperature
Luminous
Flux
Forward
Voltage
CRI Order Code
IF=350mA
Ca Cb Cc Cd
Da Db Dc Dd
(5300-7000°K)
PU2
PV1
PV2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
70 HT-C3501BPU-PW-PU2-F-CR1
Da Db Dc Dd
Ea Ec
(5000-6000°K)
PU1
PU2
PV1
PV2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
70 HT-C3501BPU-PDE-PU1-F-CR1
Da Db Dc Dd
(5500-6000°K)
PU1
PU2
PV1
PV2
Full
P05
P06
P07
P08
70 HT-C3501BPU-PD-PU1-F-CR1
High Power Light Source
HT-C3501BPU
Standard Datasheet
Official Product HT Part No. HT-C3501BPU Your Part No. Data Sheet No.
Tentative Product **************** **************** Standard
Specifications are subject to changes for improvement
without advance notice. Proprietary data, drawings, and
company confidential all rights reserved.